

PORM OG 1



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES, Charleston, W. Va.						
None		Burd	ette B	rothers		
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER			NAME OF	WELL OPERATOR		
	2509	Aver	y St.	Parkersbur	g, V	W. Va.
ADDRESS		1		LETE ADDRESS		
			Februar	ry 6		50
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER				ED LOCATION	, '	19_00
		1				
ADDRESS			narris			_District
	_	V	Nood			_County
OWNER OF MINERAL RIGHTS	We	ell No	0	39010'		
ADDRESS		-	Thomas	Mills		77
GENTLEMEN:	_		Momas	WILLE		Farm
The undersigned well operator is entitled to	o drill up	on the a	above nam	ed farm or tra	ct of 1	land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the ca	ase may b	e) under	grant or	lease dated		
February 1, 1945	deby E	thel N	Mills,W	lidow		· to
Burdette Bros. Oil & Gas C	0.			recorded on the		
of	in the					
of	_, in the	ошсе от	the Cour	ity Clerk for sa	aid Co	ounty in
The enclosed plat was prepared by a compete to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned we and County above named, determined by survey a land marks.	ll operato	r on the	farm an	d in the Magic	sterial	District
The undersigned well operator is informed a of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on whic aries of the same, who have mapped their working coal operators or coal owners (if any) above name	h said we ngs and fi d as addi	ell is localed their essees.	ated, or w	vithin 500 feet required by law,	of the excep	bound- ting the
The above named coal operators or coal owner desire to make to such proposed location, or which the drilling of a well at said proposed location will coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the De a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by sai that forms for use in making such objections will on request and that all such objections must set fort grounds on which such objections are based and indicate moved to overcome same.	cause a cepartment d Department be furnish the as defi-	required langerous of Mines nent. Sa ned to the nitely as	to make as condition s within to aid coal come by the is reason	by Section 3 of in or about to en* days from perators are for Department of Manably possible to	said heir re the re irther lines p	Code, if espective ceipt of notified promptly
(The next paragraph is to be completed or	nly in De	partment	's copy.)			
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat we	ere maile	by reg	istered ma	il, or delivered	to th	e above
named coal operators or coal owners at their abov or on the same day with the mailing or delivery West Virginia.	e shown of this c	respective opy to the	e address_ he Depart	ment of Mines	dayat Ch	before, arleston,
	ry truly yo	ours,	Burd	ette Brot	hers	
4567800	Bur I	W	131	uditte		
200 0000	7		WEL	L OPERATOR		
MAR 1950	250	9 Ave	ry St.			
MAR 1950  MASI WEST WEST OF Well Operator	}	Dawlro	an abana	STREET		
Well Operator	or)	rarke	ersburg	Y OR TOWN	12/	15/2023
73		W		rginia.	'-'	10,2020
Barren O. Aller	-			STATE		
*Section 3 If no such objections be filed or ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drillin have been made by the coal operators to the location, approved and the well operator authorized to proceed	or found	reciting t	the filing of	of mines, within proposed locati	on, the	depart-

MATHEWS PRINTING AND LITHOGRAPHING CO. CHARLESTON, W. VA.

WOO-310 PERMIT NUMBER

310

OG-10

B-1,310



### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Permit No			WELL	RECORI	0	Oil or (	Gas Well DRY
Address 25		Street - Park	AND RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	Casing and	Used in Drilling	Left in Well	Packers
rarm	nomas Mill		Acres $46\frac{1}{2}$	Size			
Location (waters	) Middle	Fork Lee Cre	ek				
Well No. 2	2		Elev. 673	16			Kind of Packer
District Ha	arris	County Wood		13			
		n fee by		10 Cond.	20		_ Size of
2110 0411400 01 11		Address		81/4	520		
36: 1: -!-1:				6%	846		_ Depth set
Mineral rights ar				5 3/16	1628	90.	
	The Control of the Co	Address	AND AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF				Don't ton
		March 29, 1		3	7 7 7 1 1		Perf. top
Drilling complete	ed	May 2, 1950		2			Perf. bottom
Date Shot	Fro	mTo		Liners Used			Perf. top
With				7			Perf. bottom
Open Flow	/10ths Water	in	Inch				
		in		CASING CEM	ENTEDS	IZE	No. FtDa
				01101110 02			
		lbs					
		105.		COAL WAS E	ENCOUNTERED A	AT	FEET INCHE
				מממ	TNCH	25	FEET INCHE
		feet					
Salt water		feet	feet	FEE	TINCH	ES	FEET INCHE
Formation	Color	Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Depth Found	
Clay			0	20			
Red Rock			20	80			
Sand			80	125	H. F. water	80'	
Slate			125	200			
Red Rock			200	250			
Sand			250	275		the second	
Red Rock			275	340	1		
Sand			340	400			
Slate -	blue	- '	400	450			
Sand			450	510			
Black S1	ate		510	515			
White S1			515	545	8" pipe 520	1	
Red Rock			545	555			

Formation Col	or Hard or Soft	Тор	Bottom	Oil, Gas or Water	Found	Remarks
Clay		0	20			
Red Rock		20	80			
Sand		80	125	H. F. water	80'	
Slate		125	200			
Red Rock		200	250			
Sand		250	275			
Red Rock		275	340			
Sand		340	400			
Slate - blue		400	450			
Sand		450	510			
Black Slate		510	515			
White Slate		515	545	8" pipe 520'		
Red Rock		545	555	l Prio one		
Lime		555	565		9 - 61	
Red Rock		565	640			
Slate & shell	G .	640	670			
Red Rock	8	670	735		^	
Lime		735	745		V	
White Slate		745	790		N	, ,
Black Slate		790	813		49	0
White Slate		813	817	n/w	7 (1) 30	
		817	832	UV	, 191	
Yellow Clay		832	846		01	
Black Slate					48 J 9 3	
Lime		846	850 900			
Slate & shell	S	850				
Sand		900	925			
Slate & shell	S	925	1025		- 1	
Sand		1025	1060			
Slate & shell	S	1060	1130			
Sand		1130	1205			
Black Slate		1205	1230		12/15	5/2023
Sand		1230	1270		1	
Black Slate		1270	1315			
Sand		1315	1613			
Lime		1613	1628			
Slate & shell	S	1628	1926			
Brown Shale		1926	1951			
Cap Rock of B	erea	1951	1953			
Slate	100	1953	1960	TOTAL DEPTH 1	960' - no	and

2	840 460 460 460 610 646 646 670 670 670 746 736 670 746 738 917 813 930 946 846 882 917 1230 1200	510 515 585 585 585 570 640 755 755 755 970 815 970 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 85	8. bibe on		
	600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600	510 615 585 645 640 640 640 640 756 756 756 756 756 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 850	e. bibe on		
	600 610 610 645 640 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 67	510 615 585 585 670 670 755 670 755 755 917 815 925 925 925 900 850 1206 1206 1206 1206 1206 1206 1206 120	8. byte on		
72 P	600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600	1613 1816 1816 1806 1806 1806 1806 1806 1806	e. bibe on		
72 P	600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 700 7	510 510 515 515 525 545 540 540 540 540 540 540 54	8. bibe on		
72 P	600 600 610 646 646 640 640 640 756 670 756 670 756 858 917 920 920 1080 1206	510 615 585 585 585 670 670 756 756 756 750 817 813 900 850 850 850 1000 1206	e. biše pp		
72 P	### ### ##############################	510 645 585 585 540 540 570 755 755 750 755 750 755 750 755 750 755 750 750	e bibe on		
72 P	610 610 610 610 610 610 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 670 67	510 615 585 585 640 640 640 755 750 750 750 815 925 925 925 100 1000	8. bibe on		
72 P	640 646 646 646 670 670 670 670 670 670 688 917 688 925	510 815 815 885 885 870 746 756 756 756 817 810 850 850 850 1025	e. biše os		
18	600 600 610 645 640 670 670 736 730 730 848 950	910 919 919 929 929 929 929 929 929	e bibe on		
	600 610 610 646 646 640 670 670 746 730 746 888 888	510 615 585 585 670 755 756 790 756 813 813 850 850	8. bibe on		
	646 646 646 646 665 670 670 786 780 173 888	510 615 585 585 640 640 755 755 750 755 815 815 850	e bibe on		
	646 646 646 646 666 670 670 746 786 888	510 645 585 565 640 776 776 716 716 818	8" pipe ob		
	600 460 610 645 545 670 670 755 750 750	510 815 585 585 570 756 756 717 813	e. byše py		
	640 646 646 646 640 640 670 786 786	510 815 885 865 860 870 736 736 716 813	e bibe on		
	646 546 546 546 565 570 670 746	510 815 885 885 885 840 870 786 790	8 shipe ob		
	646 546 546 546 565 570 670	510 815 845 885 865 840 870 755 790	8. bibe op		
,	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	510 815 885 885 640 730	e, bibe os		
	960 962 972 979 970 960 960	510 815 585 565 640 670	e <sub>m</sub> bībe op	•	
	450 450 645 545 565	510 615 645 565 640	e" pipe az		
,	979 979 979 979 979 979	210 818 888 882 882	e <sub>n</sub> bibe on	4	
	460 460 510 545	510 615 646 885	e <sub>m</sub> byte og	•	
,	# NOC   120   210		en bite es		
,	120 120				
	v00				
	240	430			
		V00			
	275				
	200	2.50 275			
	125	500			
•	80	789	H. F. Water	1001	
	80				
	0	50			
Hot Bolt W	100		AT WILLIAM		Li Grand and and
ig vasi va			GIL CITY		
	T The		J. Thou		250
	in the second second		in them		640
	. bbls., in 24 mg				
		-TOXILACYR	INCOMMENCED:		F.M.L. S.
Here In the second			LATED TO		0 10-
			erective control was a large		
					Political and Political
1.100					
					Per rop
			1		Bert bestiert
	1000				Perf. top:
			7038		
			840		Talk at a second
			256		
		To Contro	50		30 - OL -
County 89	100				
	Her 673				Kind of Parker
india Poricione 3					
the second secon	Agro. 488				
		AC · automit	1 (1877)		
	30.		Tase in		7 超2 1-2 2
and the second second second					
				12	2/15/2023
	METT		D		DEA
			Date		, 19.
		ADDDOTTED			, 0
	Eddlo Pork Leso a  County %  Address  Address  Mydress  Mydress  Mydress  Mydress  Mydress  Mydress  Mydress	THE KTME THE AND THE A	AMELL RECORDS  BIGG.  B	MATELL RECORD  MATELL	THE LITTURE OF MINE DATE OF MIN

By\_\_\_\_\_(Title)

B-2

#### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 0 00 3/4	P				We	ii No.	2
COMPANY Burder	& Bros. C	018	Sos CADDR	ESS Parke	is bury	ow	Va
FARM Thomas	Mills	DISTRIC	1		OUNTY	Woo	rel
Filling Material Used	6	Vay	ans	coment			2.7 (880178)A
Liner Loc	cation	Amoun	t	Packer	Location	1	
PLUGS USED A	ND DEPTH PLACED			BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	JBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTR	UCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
-60	mblete	1 les	m 10	-1950	1628	5-3/6	-00
		1	81.008		846	63%	00
No sus	lection	Du	as a	+ well	1-20	8/4	00
twice	They u	ueu )	shut	down	20	10"	00
			0.1 m x 21.1	10.17	511		Lawre laktini.
			Manager and a second	lági	811	gazazi ta	na out pago
erati Para San	S. 327	TELEVISION NO					
					30.51		
	•						
Drillers' Names 6 2	Backet	W	Dan	Brown			
Remarks:						and the second s	10 mm 1 mm 200 to 6 mm 100 mm
		02021222	32				
	518	2 4050	1833 P				
	815/1	WEST VINSIM	1728				
diador	I hereby certify I v	PARTMENT OF I					
DATE :	I hereby certify I v	isited the ab	bove well on the	nis date.	22/		
	16	8/991	19	104	Hornes	e sol	

12/15/2023

## DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.	7 1 to 1	337	7 - 18 A 3 - 18	Oil or	Gas Well	De A CERCANA
Company	6384.0	CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS
Address	Bernet	Size	le lay		Liss Tieirs	ica paratif
Farm		16	V		Kind of Pacl	cer
		13				
Well No	en ion in the second electronic	10			Size of	•
District	County	81/4				
Drilling commenced	231 241-	65/8	150.2	Ares	Depth set_	
Drining commenced	377.3	5 3/16	1			
Drilling completed	Total depth	3	3	+	Perf. top	
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom	
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used		Jan.	Perf. top	
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch				Perf. bottom	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date
Rock pressure	lbshrs.					
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED	) AT	FEET	INCHES
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	_FEET	_INCHES
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INC	HES	FEET	INCHES
Drillers' Names				•		
Remarks:						

DATE

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. 0 3/2	BP 1			We	II No. /	
COMPANY Dem	is Laufly	Tel.	ADDRESS Parke	is buy	017	Va-
FARM Prof Sly	they !	DISTRI	CT min C	OUNTY /	Won	rel
Filling Material Used		Bans	and coment			Company of the control of the contro
rilling Material Used		A	and Chillian			
Liner Lo	ocation	Amoun	t Pacķer	Location		
PLUGS USED	AND DEPTH PLACED		BRIDGES	CASIN	IG AND TU	BING
CEMENT-THICKNESS	WOOD-SIZE	LEAD	CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION	RECOVERED	SIZE	LOST
	Clay		1650-1550			
10'	palente.		1660-16-36		e le con	recognistics of
	80		11-21- 11110		L. US TO	2.05 2.00044
141	1+ de			e /age/1		37,14,074
	Bottom		1142-1127			•
1		1 0				PACIFIC CONTRACTOR
	rady to	full	6 57 " Casing	801)	GMIGHTE	ita is di dent
ulgit.	/ /	or needs	ROKUAR BOOK			
				of a second		
	6 04)	0	12010 SIFE			
Drillers' Names	g xusni	no V	raya surne	no		
Remarks:						
			•			
		61718	1920/21:			
		15/10	1			
	213	MEST MEST	1950 255			
6/13-1950	I hereby certify	isited the al	boye well on this date.	[		
DATE		60	(1)	Donn	20	
		1997	ESINE TO THE STATE OF THE STATE	reid	12/15/2	INSPECTOR
					12/15/	2023

### DEPARTMENT OF MINES

### OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.		Oil or Gas Well					
Company		CASING AND TUBING	USED IN DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	PACK	ERS	
Address	Therese	Size			That find	rate modici	
Farm		16.		10.7329	Kind of Pac	ker	
Well No.		13					
Well No.	PART DE LA PROPERTIE MONTENIO	10		3 1 30%	_ Size of	145 F.A.	
District	County	81/4					
Drilling commenced		65/8			_ Depth set		
	16-97	5 3/16		STORY A.	VA		
Drilling completed	Total depth	3			Perf. top		
Date shot	Depth of shot	2			Perf. bottom		
Initial open flow	/10ths Water inInch	Liners Used			Perf. top		
Open flow after tubing	/10ths Merc. inInch			- NAC - N	Perf. bottom	1	
Volume	Cu. Ft.	CASING CEME	NTED	SIZE	No. FT	Date	
Rock pressure	lbshrs.		86 V				
Oil	bbls., 1st 24 hrs.	COAL WAS EN	NCOUNTERED	AT	_FEET	INCHES	
Fresh water	feetfeet	FEET	INCI	HES	FEET	INCHES	
Salt water	feetfeet	FEET	INČI	HES	FEET	INCHES	
Drillers' Names							
	·					22.8	
Remarks:							





### DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	
Charleston, W. Va.	
	B 1 # 8 . 0.06
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
COAL GERATOR OR COAL OWNER	NAME OF WELL OPERATOR
	2500
	2509 Cluery Dr.
ADDRESS	GOMPLETE ADDRESS
//	m- 1 10 =
	11/ay 10 1945
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER	WELL TO BE ABANDONED
	- Harres District
APORESS	1 The second second points of the second sec
	County
	- Control of the second of the
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER	Well No.
	Well No.
	Ministration of the second
ADDRESS	Fully Farm
	abandon the above described well and will commence
the work of plugging and abandoning said well	on the 2 day of May, 1960
	er the day on which this notice so mailed is received,
or in due course should be received by the Dep	
This notice is given you in order that we	
	ur respective representatives may be present at the
	her notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on the	hat date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Artic	ele 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on the
reverse side of this notice, in "Work Order."	
This notice is being mailed by registered m	ail to each of you at the above addresses on the
above date.	The second secon
SM121314155	
Ver Ver	ry truly yours,
N 1950 8	J vanag gould,
(O) NIA	0.10 1.
C WALL WIND S	7 9 Durdette

12/15/2023

Well Operator.

NOTE: Upon the abandonment of all wells drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a competent engineer, showing the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same, the names of the owners and adjacent tracts, and the location of the about to be abandoned well, determined by survey, and the courses and distances of such well from two permanent points or landmarks on said tract, shall be submitted with this notice.

(Over)

W00-310-P 1/00-3/0

PERMIT NUMBER

PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

### WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

### WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

WORK ORDER PREPARED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Total Depth 1960\*

Fill with red clay from bottom 1960' - 1658' - 50' below 5-3/16" casing Meat Cement 16581 - 16481 5° crushed stone on cement plug - sealing hole below 5-3/16" casing

Pull 5-3/16" casing (1628\*)

Continue filling with clay to 1300 Neat Cement 1300' - 1290' 5º crushed stone on cement plug

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 900. 2 sacks neat cement and 5° crushed stone on bridge Fill with clay to 700° after pulling 6-5/8" casing Neat Cement 700\* - 690\*

Pull 8-1/4" casing and

SET A PERMANENT BRIDGE AT 350\* 2 sacks neat cement and 5° crushed stone on bridge Fill with clay to surface

Erect marker such as is described in Rule 18, 1931 Regulations

To the Department of Mines Coal Owner or Operator, Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This "work order" is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said well in the above described manner on the date stated in the notice of intention to plug and abandon the said well on opposite side of this sheet.

Very truly yours,

IN Bu

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereby approved this

May, 1950 day of

, 194....

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
Oil and Gas Division

Hall By:

NOTE: This "work order" shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Department of Mines; one to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for the well inspector.

JARRETT PRINTING COMPANY, CHARLESTON, W. VA.

A FORM OG-8

# DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION

# AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE ADDRESSES.

ADDRESSES.	7		13	1011	17.	7/
COAL OI	PERATOR OR OWNER		00:-	NAME OF WELL OP	ERATOR	nun
	0		2509		arker	shurg,
( 2	ADDRESS		201	COMPLETE ADDR	ESS	19 20
COAL OF	PERATOR OR OWNER		facilitation	WELL AND LOC	ATION	_10
1	6		/	Marris		District
	ADDRESS			Hood		County
LEASE O	R PROPERTY OWNER			0		County
	ADDRESS		. Well N	200		
-	ADDRESS		4	Komas 91	LOUL	Farm
		1	70	6/ 0		Faili
STATE INSPECTOR S	SUPERVISING PLUGG	ING(	1	14 awar 8		
		AFFID	AVIT			
STATE OF WEST	VIRGINIA,	]				
County of Acto	frie o	SS:		.P. /	20	
Delpay	Bookelas		and C	I. Book	clos	
				at they are experier	iced in the	work of
plugging and filling well operator, and p	oil and gas wells and	d were emp	ployed by	Burdelle	all that go	ers,
was commenced on						
and filled in the foll	lowing manner:	1		, 10-2-3-, and that th	e well was	pruggeu
SAND OR ZONE RECORD	FILLING	MATERIAL		PLUGS USED	CAS	ING
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE & KIND	CSG	CSG
Z. Ilel	Red Class	19.60	1658	53/16	5 3/1/	Hore
at Cement		1658	1648			
Crushed Styre	Tullie	5-3/16			16287	L
mlined fill	ing Clay	1628	1300			
at Cement	/ /	1300	1290		-	
Friend Hoch		900				
eles Clanen h		,				
ruched stor	ne on Bridge	9	0.00	0	5	,
led with Co	ay to	700	after	bulling a	180	exing
can Corner	& from	200	690			
Tilled /	814	car	29	· · · ·		
a lema	went an	3207	× 2.			10
Tilled with	Colina	Sura	4-0	med man	non	was.
COAL SEAMS	Cary 10	7		DESCRIPTION	OF MONUMEN	NT .
(NAME)				Not bee	seh	Meh
(NAME)	1617 18 19 20 20				/	/
(NAME)	(S)					
(NAME)	SEP 100					
and that the work	of plagging and fill	ling said v	vell was	completed on the	9	day of
Lunta	- Magoon	Jan Dana	veir was e	ompleted on the		day of
And further day	onents saith not		De	elbert B.	- hel	27
	\$ \$ 6 7 WE		Pro	1 of pBan	Reaze	15/2023
Sworn to and su	abscribed before me	this 24	day	of Self-		95 0
Sworit to and St	abberraed before ille	tills 2	J.	of the	,	90,
My commission expi	res:			- Jagan	Notary P	ublic.
teb. 14, 1;	9541				it No. Woo	
0 011/1/				Perm	IT INO. PY OU	010

-0 1 2 3	Latitude 39° 10'
J.W. Eaton	Latitude 39 10
-1 (88 P	Most in
/88P	store of
- 2	060
	tude
- 3	W 351
	S3°W
Thos Mills 91/40	
	673' 6" t
	#2 073 walnut
	J. Leach
	598
N84½ W 95	6.410"
9	A
24 %	The state of the s
A store	, \ '\.
[ ] ] ]	222227
7 0.8	古。
A Zw.	5)
2/	Perk
C.F.	7534 E
Beckett N83°W 29P	575/2° W
New Location.	
Drill Deeper	
Company Burdette Brothers	STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Address Parkersburg, W.Va.	DEPARTMENT OF MINES OIL AND GAS DIVISION
Farm Thes Mills	CHARLESTON
Tract Acres	WELL LOCATION MAP
Elevation (Spirit Level) 673'	FILE NO. WOO 310/2/15/2023
Quadrangle Belle wille	+ Denotes location of well on United States
County Wood District Harris	Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude and longitude lines being represented
Engineer by O. Meredith Candrage	by border lines as shown.
Engineer's Registration No	- Denotes one inch spaces on border line
Date Feb. 6, 50 Scale 1 in = 20 Pales	of original tracing.
"IMPERIAL" TRACING CLOTH K & E CO., N. Y.	THE STATE OF THE RESERVE OF THE STATE OF THE